

City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street 2nd Floor of City Hall Richmond, VA 23219 www.rva.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ORD. 2016-

ORD. 2016- **Version:** 1 035

Name:

Type: Ordinance

Status: Adopted

File created: 2/8/2016

In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/14/2016

Final action: 3/14/2016

Title:

To authorize the special use of the property known as 3410 Cutshaw Avenue for the purpose of single -family attached and two-family attached dwellings, upon certain terms and conditions and to repeal

Ord. No. 79-118-111, adopted July 23, 1979.

Sponsors: Mayor Jones (By Request)

Indexes: Special Use Permit

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord. No. 2016-035.pdf, 2. Staff Report, 3. Location Map, 4. Application Form & Applicant's Report,

5. Plans, 6. Letter of Support

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/14/2016	1	City Council	adopted	
3/7/2016	1	Planning Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
2/8/2016	1	City Council	introduced and referred	